
                  
 

 

2021-2022 School Year  

 

St. Mary’s Catholic School 
7207 Annapolis Road 

Landover Hills, MD 20784-2234 

 

E-mail:   principal@stmarylh.org 
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  office@stmarylh.org 

 

 

Phone:  301-577-0031 
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Web:  www.stmarysschoollh.org 
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   August 2021                       St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                     301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 

 

     

 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11  

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
  

Assumption of the 

blessed virgin Mary 

 

16 
 

17 

 
 

18 

 

 

19 
 

 

 

 
 

20 
 

 

 

21 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
New Parent 

Welcome 10:00 AM 

 

 

27 
 

28 

29 

 

30 

 

31 
First day of school 
Full Day 8 a.m- 3 p. m  

    



 September 2021           St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                      301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 
 

1 
 

2 

 

3 
 

  

4 

 

5 

 

6 
NO SCHOOL 

Labor Day 

7 
 

Virtual Back to 

School Night  

Grades PK 3-2nd 

 

6:00 PM 

 

 

8 
 

Virtual Back to 

School Night Grades 

3rd-5th 

 
6:00 PM 

 

9 
 

Virtual Back to 

School Night  

Grades 6th-8th 

 

6:00 PM 

10 
12:30 p.m  

          Dismissal 
 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
$2 Tag Day 

17 
. 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 
 

 

 

 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

 

23 
 

24  

 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 
28 

 

29 
Mid Quarter 

 

30 
Mid Quarter grades 

posted in the Parent 

Portal for grades 4-8 

Only 

 

Mid Quarters will go 

home for students with 

academic concerns 

only for grades PK-3 

 

 
  



 

         

   October 2021               St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
Hispanic Heritage 

Month 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

1   
12:30 p.m. 

Dissmissal 

Walk-a-thon Gym 

Uniform may be 

worn today 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 
Virtual 8TH Gr. 

Meeting Required 

for all parents 

          3:15 P.M 

 

 

6 
 

 

7 
  

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
NO SCHOOL 

Indigenous Day 

 

12 
 

 

 

13 
 

 
 

 
 

14 
$2 Tag Day 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

17 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 
 

20  
 

 
 

21 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 
  

24 25 26 27 
 

 
 

28 
 

29 
NO SCHOOL  

Professional  

Development 

  

1st Quarter Ends 

30 

31 



  November 2021      St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

1 
All Saints Day 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

4 
 

5  

12:30 p.m. 

Dismissal 

 

Report Cards 

Released by email 

 

 

 

6 
 

 

7 
Daylight Savings 

End 

8 

 

 

9 
 

 

 
 

 

 

10  
 

 

 

11 
Veteran’s Day 

NO SCHOOL  

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

12 
 

13 

 

14 
 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 
 

17  
 
 

 
 

18 
 

$2 Tag Day 
 
 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 22 
 

 

 

 

 

23 
12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

. 

 

 

24 
NO SCHOOL 

 

Thanksgiving 

Holiday  

25 
NO SCHOOL 

 

Thanksgiving 

Holiday  

26 
NO SCHOOL 

 

Thanksgiving 

Holiday 

 

27 
 

28 
 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

    



         December 2021      St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  

 

1 
 

 
 

2 

 

3 
 

 

4 

5 
 

6 
Mid Quarter 

7 
 

8 
The immaculate 

Conception of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary  
 
 

 

 

 

9 
Mid Quarter grades 

posted in the Parent 

Portal for grades 4-8 

Only 

 

Mid Quarters will go 

home for students with 

academic concerns 

only for grades PK-3 

 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 13 

 
 

14 
 

 

 

15 

 
 

 

 

16 
$2 Tag Day 

 

17 
 

12:30 P.M.  

Dismissal 

 

 

18 

19 

 

20 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

21 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

22 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

23 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

24 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

25 
Christmas Day 

26 27 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

28 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

29 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

30 
NO SCHOOL  

 

Christmas Break 

31  

NO SCHOOL 

 

Christmas Break 

 



   January 2022              St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1 
Solemnity of Mary 

 

 

 

 2 
 

3 
Classes Resume 

4 
 

5 
 

 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 
 
 

 

 

8 

9 10 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

12 
 

 
 

13 
 

$2 Tag Day 

 

 

14 

 

12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

 
 
 

 

 
 

15 

16 

 

17 
NO SCHOOL 

Dr. Martin Luther 

King Jr Day  

 

18 
 

 

 

 

 

19 
 

 

 

20 
 
 

 

21 
 

End of 2nd Quarter 

22 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 

27 
 

28 
 

12:30 p.m. 

Dismissal 

 

Report Cards 

Released by Email 

 

 

29 

30 
Open House 

Prospective Students 

12Noon-3:00PM 

31 



         February 2022          St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

Black History 

Month 

 

 

1 

 

2 
 

 

 

3 
 

4 
12:30 p.m.  
Dismissal 

Parent/Teacher 

conferences for 

students in danger of 

failing 

5 

 

6 7 8 9  
 
 

 

 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 
$2 Tag Day 

18 

12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

19 

20 
 

21 
NO SCHOOL 
President’s Day 

22 
 

Mid Quarter  

 

23 
 

 

 
 

24 
Mid Quarter grades 

posted in the Parent 

Portal for grades 4-8 

Only 

 

Mid Quarters will go 

home for students with 

academic concerns 

only for grades PK-3 
 

25 
 

 

 

26 

27 28  
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 



        March 2022                    St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 
 

 

 

 

2     
Ash Wednesday 

 
 

3 

 

4 
 

 

 

 

5 

6 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 
 

 

 

 

9 
 

 
 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 
 

11 

12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

12 

 

13 
Daylight saving 

starts 

14 

 

NO SCHOOL  

Professional 

Development  

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

17 
$2 Tag Day 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 
 

 

 
 

24 
 

 

 
 

25 
 

End of 3rd Quarter 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 



   April 2022                    St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                      301-577-0031 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 

1 
Report Cards 

Released by Email 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
$2 Tag Day 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
Palm Sunday 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 

 

13 
 

 

 
 

14 
  

12:30 p.m. Dismissal  

Holy Thursday 

15 
NO SCHOOL 

 

Good Friday 
 

 

 

 

 

16 
Holy Saturday 

17 
Easter Sunday  

 

18 
NO SCHOOL  

Easter Monday  

19 

NO SCHOOL  

Easter break  

 

20 

NO SCHOOL  

Easter break  

 
 
 

21 
NO SCHOOL  

Easter break  

 

 

 

 

22 

NO SCHOOL  

Easter break  

 

23 
 

24 

 
25 
Classes Resume 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 
 

27 

 

  

28 
 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 



   May 2022                            St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                       301-577-0031 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 
  

2 
 

 

 
 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

4 
 

 

5 
Mid Quarter 

6 
 

12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal  

 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
Mother’s Day 

 

9 
 

10 
 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

12 
Mid Quarter posted in 

Parent Portal gr. 4-8 

Only. 

 

Mid Quarter sent 

home for students with 

academic concerns 

only for grades PK-3 
 

 

 

 

13 
 
 

 

14 
 

15 

 

16 

 

 

17 
 

 

 

 

 

18 

 
 

 

 

19 
 

 

$2 Tag Day 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

25 
Field Day 

 

 

26 
Ascension of Jesus 

27 
12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

28 
 

29 
 

 

30 
NO SCHOOL 

Memorial Day 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



     June 2022                         St. Mary’s Catholic School, Landover Hills, MD                        301-577-0031 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

1  

 
 

2 
$2 Tag Day 

3 
 

Last Day of class for 

8th Grade students 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 

10 
8th Grade 

Graduation 

10:00AM 

 
12:30 p.m. Dismissal 

PK-7 
      

 

11 

12 
 

 

13 
 

14 
 

 

15 
Last Day of School 

 12:30 p.m.  

Dismissal 

 

Reports Cards 

Released by Email 

16 
  

17 
 

18 

19 
Father’s Day 

20 
 

 

 

21 22 23 24 25 

26 
 

27 28 29 30   

 


