

2021-2022 School Year

St. Mary's Catholic School 7207 Annapolis Road

Landover Hills, MD 20784-2234

E-mail: principal@stmarylh.org

admin@stmarylh.org office@stmarylh.org Phone: 301-577-0031

Fax: 301-577-5485

ESP/Pre-School: 301-577-2599

St. Mary's Rectory: 301-577-8844

Web: www.stmarysschoollh.org

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Hadiday	Tacouty	,, canesaay	Thorsacy	Tittuy	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Assumption of the blessed virgin Mary	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26 New Parent Welcome 10:00 AM	27	28
29	30	31 First day of school Full Day 8 a.m- 3 p. m				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6 NO SCHOOL Labor Day	7 Virtual Back to School Night Grades PK 3-2 nd 6:00 PM	8 Virtual Back to School Night Grades 3 rd -5 th 6:00 PM	9 Virtual Back to School Night Grades 6 th -8 th 6:00 PM	10 12:30 p.m Dismissal	11
12	13	14	15	16 \$2 Tag Day	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29 Mid Quarter	30 Mid Quarter grades posted in the Parent Portal for grades 4-8 Only Mid Quarters will go home for students with academic concerns only for grades PK-3		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Hispanic Heritage Month					1 12:30 p.m. Dissmissal Walk-a-thon Gym Uniform may be worn today	2
3	4	Virtual 8 TH Gr. Meeting Required for all parents 3:15 P.M	6	7	8	9
10	NO SCHOOL Indigenous Day	12	13	14 \$2 Tag Day	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	NO SCHOOL Professional Development	30
31					1 st Quarter Ends	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 All Saints Day	2	3	4	5 12:30 p.m. Dismissal Report Cards Released by email	6
7 Daylight Savings End	8	9	10	Veteran's Day NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Conferences	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 \$2 Tag Day	19	20
21	22	23 12:30 p.m. Dismissal	24 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday	25 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday	26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday	27
28	29	30				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6 Mid Quarter	7	8 The immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary	Mid Quarter grades posted in the Parent Portal for grades 4-8 Only Mid Quarters will go home for students with academic concerns only for grades PK-3	10	11
12	13	14	15	16 \$2 Tag Day	12:30 P.M. Dismissal	18
19	20 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	21 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	23 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	24 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	25 Christmas Day
26	27 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	28 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	29 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	30 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	31 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 Solemnity of Mary
2	3 Classes Resume	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13 \$2 Tag Day	12:30 p.m. Dismissal	15
16	17 NO SCHOOL Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day	18	19	20	21 End of 2 nd Quarter	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 12:30 p.m. Dismissal	29
30 Open House Prospective Students 12Noon-3:00PM	31				Report Cards Released by Email	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Black History Month		1	2	3	4 12:30 p.m. Dismissal Parent/Teacher conferences for students in danger of failing	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17 \$2 Tag Day	12:30 p.m. Dismissal	19
20	NO SCHOOL President's Day	Mid Quarter	23	24 Mid Quarter grades posted in the Parent Portal for grades 4-8 Only Mid Quarters will go home for students with academic concerns only for grades PK-3	25	26
27	28					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Ash Wednesday	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11 12:30 p.m. Dismissal	12
13 Daylight saving starts	NO SCHOOL Professional Development	15	16	17 \$2 Tag Day	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25 End of 3 rd Quarter	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					Report Cards Released by Email	2
3	4	5	6	7 \$2 Tag Day	8	9
10 Palm Sunday	11	12	13	14 12:30 p.m. Dismissal Holy Thursday	15 NO SCHOOL Good Friday	16 Holy Saturday
17 Easter Sunday	18 NO SCHOOL Easter Monday	19 NO SCHOOL Easter break	20 NO SCHOOL Easter break	21 NO SCHOOL Easter break	NO SCHOOL Easter break	23
24	25 Classes Resume	26	27	28	29	30

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 Mid Quarter	6 12:30 p.m. Dismissal	7
8 Mother's Day	9	10	11	Mid Quarter posted in Parent Portal gr. 4-8 Only. Mid Quarter sent home for students with academic concerns only for grades PK-3	13	14
15	16	17	18	19 \$2 Tag Day	20	21
22	23	24	25 Field Day	26 Ascension of Jesus	27 12:30 p.m. Dismissal	28
29	30 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day	31				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
•			1	2 \$2 Tag Day	3 Last Day of class for 8 th Grade students	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 8 th Grade Graduation 10:00AM 12:30 p.m. Dismissal PK-7	11
12	13	14	Last Day of School 12:30 p.m. Dismissal Reports Cards Released by Email	16	17	18
19 Father's Day	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		